Your response

Question Your response

Question 1: Do you agree with our pro-
posed principles and methods for as-
sessing the number of UK users of a TSS?
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Yes, we agree with the proposed principles for as-
sessing the number of UK users of a TSS

Question 2: Do you agree with our pro-
posed principles and methods for as-
sessing whether the number of UK users of
a TSS is significant?
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Yes, we agree with the proposed principles and
methods for assessing whether the number of UK
users of a TSS is significant

Question 3: Do you agree with our pro-
posed principles and methods for as-
sessing the manner of use of a TSS?
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Yes, we agree with the proposed principles and
methods for assessing the manner of use of a TSS

Question 4: Do you agree with our pro-
posed principles and methods for advising
on the functions that a TSS is capable of
carrying out, or may be made capable of
carrying out?
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Yes, we agree with the proposed principles and
methods for advising on the functions that a TSS is
capable of carrying out, or may be made capable
of carrying out

Question 5: Do you agree with our pro-
posed principles and methods for as-
sessing any other additional matters?
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Yes, we agree with the proposed principles and
methods for assessing any other additional mat-
ters

Supplemental Question 1: We welcome
views on this potential use of ‘number of
TSS installed on ITE devices in UK homes’
as a proxy, and on the potential use of an
absolute number of UK users when setting
a threshold for significant use in our first
report setting out our recommendations
on designation of TSS. Please provide evi-
dence to support your views.
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N/A

Supplemental Question 2: We welcome
views on this potential approach to as-
sessing the manner of use of a TSS for our
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N/A
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first report setting out our recommenda-
tions on designation of TSS. Please provide
evidence to support your views.

Supplemental Question 3: We welcome
views and supporting evidence for our first
report setting out our recommendations Our only comment here is in relation to those leg-
on designation of TSS on: acy boxes that may not have the technical capabil-

e The number of people using older ity of offering PSB apps. There should be a mecha-
versions of TSS that are no longer nism to exclude these boxes, so that they are not
supported by their provider; designated.

e When TSS providers release a new
version of their service, for how
long do they normally support it?

e When IPS providers release a new
version of their service, for how
long do they normally support it?
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e The technical limitations and/or
costs that are associated with sup-
porting older versions of TSS and
older versions of IPS still available
in the market.
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